
Subject: Re: Curbed: People's Guide to San Pedro Article
From: "Baker, Arley" <ABaker@portla.org>
Date: 01/10/2018 10:41 PM
To: Monica Simpson <msimpson@sanpedrobid.com>, Lorena Parker
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Jonathan Williams <jwilliams@labattleship.com>,
"warren@parkhurstgalleries.com" <warren@parkhurstgalleries.com>,
"michael@peoplesplacesp.com" <michael@peoplesplacesp.com>,
"llgrimes@ix.netcom.com" <llgrimes@ix.netcom.com>,
"w.gunter@sbcglobal.net" <w.gunter@sbcglobal.net>, Dan Salas
<dan.harbor.breeze@gmail.com>, "vinced55@yahoo.com"
<vinced55@yahoo.com>, "Bezmalinovich, Augie"
<ABezmalinovich@portla.org>, "grizzi@sanpedrobid.com"
<grizzi@sanpedrobid.com>, "ericeoban@gmail.com" <ericeoban@gmail.com>,
"Elise Swanson" <eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>, San Pedro Historic
Waterfront PBID <sanpedrobid2@gmail.com>, Greg Morena
<gregmorena@gmail.com>, Brian Garrido <brian.garrido@bg2pr.com>, Francis
Ruiz <fruiz@sanpedrobid.com>

Great article Monica!

The new-comers' view is refreshing and objective

Congrats and thanks for making this happen!

From: Monica Simpson <msimpson@sanpedrobid.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 10, 2018 2:40 PM
To: Lorena Parker; Jonathan Williams; Baker, Arley; warren@parkhurstgalleries.com;
michael@peoplesplacesp.com; llgrimes@ix.netcom.com; w.gunter@sbcglobal.net; Dan
Salas; vinced55@yahoo.com; Bezmalinovich, Augie; grizzi@sanpedrobid.com;
ericeoban@gmail.com; Elise Swanson; San Pedro Historic Waterfront PBID; Greg Morena;
Brian Garrido; Francis Ruiz
Subject: Curbed: People's Guide to San Pedro Article

Hi All!

Thank you to everyone who passed along recommendations of potential interviewees for the
follow-up piece to our Curbed Cup win. The reporter chose to interview Dora Epstein & Chad
Whitney (husband and wife). Epstein is the executive director of the Architecture + Design
Museum, and Whitney is a 15-year resident of Pedro and a bartender at Brouwerij West!

Thanks again and thrilled to share the article below: 

https://la.curbed.com/2018/1/5/16852148/san-pedro-neighborhood-guide 
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Monica Simpson
PR & Marketing | San Pedro Business Improvement District
390 W. 7th Street | San Pedro, CA 90731
www.sanpedrobid.com

-----------------------------------Confidentiality Notice--------------------------------------------------
This electronic message transmission contains information from the Port of Los Angeles, which may be
confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying, distribution or use of
the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us
immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachment without reading or saving in any
manner.
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